
DA'IE IL/OL/2023 TIME 08:34 VENDOR PAYME}ITS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO25OO ENTERSY
PO BOX 8104
BATON ROUGE r.A 70891-8104

HARDIN COUNTY t0/A\/2a23 - tA/3t/2a23 CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAI MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOI'NI { ACCOI'NT NAME ITEM/REASON

8/28-9/27 *998s
8/9-e/77 #7843
8/23-9/22 #3344
8/28-9/2'1 *0298
a/3v9/29 *As1-7
9/L-ao/3 *4296
9/1-1O/3 *9201
9/7 -1-O/6 *3296
9/'7-!O/6 *e454
8 / 3a / 23 - 9 / 29 /23 i7299 JP
9 / 6 /23 -70 / 5 /23 *8263 JP2
9/?- 10/6 *9860-RB3
9/1-9-1-O/L1 CH
9/20 - r.0/19 CROCK
9/20-1-0/79 JAIL
9 /t9 -10 / t8 #7s75-SL TOWE
9/2o-10l19 ANNEX
9/20-70/19 wr.c
9/1s - 10/16 0 ANNEX
9/1s - 10/16 sroRAGE
9/L9-1-O/1A *9412
9/19-a0/ae #3924
9/19-L0/!B *8086
9/1s - 10/13 JP5

PO * IWOICE * 99 FA AMOT'NT REF *

\a /ta /2a23
1A /tA / 2a23
la /7]./ 2023
la /71/ 2023
1o / rL/ 2023
3.O / tr/2023
).0 / tl/2a23
70 / 1A/2023
70 / 18 /2023
ro / rB /2023
to / 7e /2023
to / 2s /2023
to /2s /2023
LA /2s / 2023
ta /2s / 2a23
ta /25 / 2a23
\a /25 / 2a23
\a /25 / 2a23
ao /25 /2023
ao /2s /2023
t0 /2s /2023
r0 /2s /2a23
10 /25 /2a23
ro /2s /2a23

r22023
t22023
122023
722023
a22023
122023
722423
422423
122423
\22023
].22023
L22023
o12024
ot2024
o12024
oa2a24
0t2424
0L2024
o12024
ot2024
ot2a24
o12a24
oL2A24
oa2a24

ar7 - 62t- 440
a17 - 522- 444
at7-623-440
a!7-52L-44O
0r.0-650-334
010-650-334
010-550-334
01,'7 - 622- 440
0r.0-401-424
010-450-440
010-456-440
ot7 - 623-440
010-510-440
010-s10-440
010-510-440
010-401-424
010-510-440
595-50r-440
010-s10-440
010-510-440
o1't - 624- 444
07'7 - 624- 444
a!'7-624-444
010-459-440

38000392?593
45007880078
245005530550
460003245516
76500'7246744
285006179321
7000787635S
85007534235
22AOa5112SO6
400002915696
160006194034
60007994506
900079001?3
375005005348
900078001?4
120005283s49
355005L63709
355005153709
55007853969
500001701370
474O44266460
3s008006546
50008010831
195007324010

375. 89
280.50
135.55

51 .97
2 .O5
9.25

!32.97
92.s8

2L5 .12

280.50
2ro.39

7 , 2't 4 .8O
188 .30

3,841.00

1-,026.34
59.11

419.09
4?0.13

2L -94
23 ,97

250.18
150.56

o528',t 2C
052880C
0s3018c
o530r9c
0s3020c
053020c
053020c
053055C
053057C
0s3062c
053062C
os322AC
o53229C
0s3230c
053231C
453232C
453237C
0s3237C
053241C
os3242C
053249C
053249C
053249C
0s3255C

UTI',ITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTI],ITIES
lfrILI?IES
SUPPI,I ES . I,T]I4BERTON
SUPPI,IES - I,I'I4BERTON
SUPPI,IES- LUMBERTON

REGIONAI, RADIO SYSTEM
UTII,ITIES
UIII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
UTII,ITIES
I'TILITfES
REGIONAL RADIO SYSTEM
IIITLITIES
UTlLlTlES
UIII,ITIES
UTI],ITIES
IITI],ITIES
UTIL,ITIES
UTILITIES
I'IILITIES

008981
008982

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

009044

VENDOR TOTAL 15, 883 . 66



DATE X-L/O1-/2O23 TrME O8:3s VANDOR PAYTTENTS r,rST - r{ARDTN COUNTY ].O/O|/2O23 - a0/37/2023 CHK115 PAGE:
AI,], PAYMENT TYPE(S) REOT'ESTED $O.OO VEIIDOR TOTAI, MINIMUM FOR R'PORT

OOO3 OO CITY OF KOT]NTZE
P O BOX 188
KOUNTZE 'lX 17625

1

DATE PAID PPYY ACCOUNT * ACCOIJNT NA,IV]E ITEM/REASON PO # IWOICE # 99 FA AMOUNT REF *

VE}IDOR TOTAL : 16, 515 . 10

t0 / o4 /2o2
to / 04 /2o2
LO /O4 /2O2
Lo / a4 /2oz
7o / a4 /202
70 / a4 /202
ro /2s /202
ro /25 /202
to /25/202
70 /2s /202
70 /2s/2O2
10/25/2O2

3 722023
3 722023
3 122021
3 722423
3122423
3122423
3 L22023
3 L22023
3 422023
3122023
3 L22023
3122023

o).1- 622-440
010-510-440
010-s10-440
010-510-440
595-501-4{0
010-510-440
ot1 - 622- 440
010-510-440
010-510-440
010-510-440
595-501-4{0
010-510-440

8/3-9
7 /3t-
7 /3L-
7 /3t-
7 /37-
1/31-
9/5-r
I /3:--
8 /3:.-
I /37-
I /37-
a/ 37-

CH
JAIL
ANNEX
wrc
CROCK

RB2
CH

03003401-090
05011401-083
05011451-083
04005421-083
04006421-081
04006304-083
0300340-1002
05011401-092
05011451-092
0400642).-O92
o4006421,- O92
04006304-100

234.L1
2,O25.59
5 ,614 .16

300.24
L7 .47

214.04
252.3!

5, L51 .42
299.16
!'t .47

1r2.34

052844C
052847C
o52A47C
a52A47C
052847C
o52847C
o5322'7C
053235C
053235C
053235C
053235C
05323 5C

(IIILITIES
UTILITIES
UTlI,ITlES
UTlI,ITIES
TIIILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITlES
UTILITIES
UTILITlES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
uTILITIES

31
31
31
31
31
2

29
29
29
/2

/5
8/
8/
8/
8/
8/
o/
e/
e/
e/
s/
10

JAI]-

RB2 NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN
NN

ANNEX
wrc
cRoc



DATE 71-/ar/2A23 TIME 08!35 VEIIDOR PAYMENTS LIST
ALL PAYMENT TYPE (S) REQUESTED

OO1?92 WSST HAF.DIN WATER SUPPIY CORP
P O BOX 2S6
SARATOGA TX 7?585

DATE PAID

Lo /ao /2023

PPYY

122023

ACCOUNT NAME

uTILITIES

ITEM/REASON

9/25-WATER BlLr,

INVOICE f 99 FA

rr1t-o925202 N N

VENDOR MTAL:

HARDTN COUNTY 7A/at/2023 - rA/3r/2A23 CH(115 PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAL MINIMUM FOR REPORT

1

ACCOUNT

ot'7 -523 - 444

PO* AMOUNT

3S.80

35.80

REF #

052S93C



D}I[E I1-/OI/2023 TIME 08:36 VE\DOR PAYMENIS I.IST
ALL PAYMENT IYPE (S) REQI'ESTED

HARDTN COUNTY tO/Or/2O23 - 7O/3t/2O23 CHr(11s pAcE
$O.OO VENDOR TOTAI, MINIMI'M FOR REPORT

OOO3O1 CITY OF SII,SBEE
1220 HltY 327 EAST
SII,SBEE TX

PPYY

t22423

11556

ACCOU}IT # ACCOI'NT NAI4E

O1O -4 01- 313 LIERARY CONTRACT

1

DATE PAID

ta / La /2023

ITEM/REASON

SI FY23 CONTRIBUTION

PO# rNvorcE # 99

F\22-FY23 N

VE}.IDOR TOTAIJ :

AMOUNT

9,500.00

9,500.00

REF #

052971CN



D}jIE r!/0f/2023 TII4E 08:36 VEIIDOR PAYMENTS I,IST
A],], PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOUESTED

HARDIN COUNTY LO/0L/2O23 - tO/31/2023 CgK115 PAGE
SO.OO VENDOR TOTAIJ MfNIMUM FOR REPORT

O 0112 5 I,UMBERTON MUD
PO BOX 8065
I,UMBERTON

1

TX 7',l657

ACCOT'NT # ACCOUNT MI.IE

O1O - 650.334 SUPP'rIES. LWBERTON
o77-624-440 UTTLTTTES

TNVOICE # 99 FA

02161s07/100 N N
1319100 0/ 101 N N

VENDOR TOTAIJ:

AMOI'}TT

53 ,25
38.17

9L.43

DATE PAID PPYY ITEM/REASON

9/s - 10 /2 CONCES
9/1-9-!0/L5 RB4

PO# REF #

LO / 18 /2A23
LA /25 /2023

722023
t22023

05305lC
053238C



DXTE 7I/AI/2O23 TIME 08:36 VENDOR PAYMENTS LIST
Al,L PAYMENT TYPE (S) REOT'ESTED

HARDTN COUNTY LA/O|/2023 - 1A/37/2023 CHK115 PAGE:
SO.OO VENDOR TOTA! MINIMUI'T FOR REPORT

OO12 97 CENTERPOINT ENERGY
P0 BOX 498r.
HOUSTON TX

1

DATE PAID PPYY

7',l2:.0 - 49AA

ACCOUNT #

at'7 - 624-440
017-521-440

ACCOUNT NAIIE ITEM/REASON

7A / a4 /2023
\a / ta/2023

L22023
122023

UTI!ITlES
T]IILITIES

INVOICE * 99 FA

269a247/0925 N N
7788 94 91- 100 N N

VENDOR TOTAIJ :

AMOT'T{T

50.t1
49.09

99.20

PO# REF fl

o52846C
053056C

8/18 9/
I/3t-ta

RB4
RB1

19
/3


